
IFB 014-21

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Oliver Domingo Dan Kruck December 15, 2020

Email: domioc@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

ACF Power Zach Stewart z.stewart@acfpower.com
X

Chinchor Electric Kevin Brand 386-774-1020 kbrand@chinchorelectric.com
X

Cogburn Bros. Electric Damon Driggers 904-237-8526 ddriggers@cogburnbros.com
X

Foresight Robert West 904-762-8186 rwest@foresightcgi.com
X

Generac John Pederson 321-355-8584 j.pederson@acfpower.com
X

PBM Constructors John Dross 904-382-2874 John@pbmconstructors.com
X

Ring Power Brian Martinez 904-494-7667 brian.martinez@ringpower.com
X X

Zabatt Power Systems Dave Beglan 904-652-6792 dave.beglan@zabatt.com
X

Zabatt Power Systems Jeff Burke 904-421-9855 jeff.burke@zabatt.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Purchase and Installation of Generators for JEA Lift Stations

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

2:00 PM

                                              Location: JEA WebEx 

Optional 

Pre-Proposal


